established and governed by the 	'Navodaya Vidyalaya Samiti' 

which is an autonomous organization under the Ministry of 

Human Resource Development 	(Department of School Educ,ation 

and Literacy), 	Govt. 	of India. 

That towards attaining the goal of JNVs there are 

approximately 2500 (two thousand five hundred) staffs! 

employees (both teaching and non-teaching) in the NER who 

are working with utmost diligent, sincerity and devotion. 

It is to be mentioned herein that 70% of the NER are hilly 

areas. It is still counted as socially and economically